Niepotomice Dworzec

Niepotomice Rynek

Staniagtki Wiadukt (nz)

Podteze Centrum (nz)

Zabawa (nz)

Wieliczka Cmentarz

Wieliczka Stacja Paliw

Szpital Uniwersytecki / Instytut Pediatr

Prokocim Szpital

5:50
5:51
5:56
5:57
6:08
6:12
6:15
6:22
6:24

17:50
17:51
17:56
17:57
18:08
18:12
18:15
18:22
18:24

Prokocim Szpital

Szpital Uniwersytecki / Instytut Pediatr
Wieliczka Stacja Paliw

Wieliczka Cmentarz

Zabawa (nz)

Podteze Centrum (nz)

Staniagtki Wiadukt (nz)

Niepotomice Rynek

Niepotomice Dworzec

7:30
7:32
7:39
7:42
7:46
7:57
7:58
8:03
8:04

19:30
19:32
19:39
19:42
19:46
19:57
19:58
20:03
20:04



